
BPA BASKETBALL LEAGUE 

PRACTICES AND GAMES SCHEDULE 2021 

 

 

PRACTICE SCHEDULE       

Opponent Location Day Date  Time 

Red Raptors/ Blue Dogs BPA Monday 02/08/2021 3:30pm to 4:30  

Black Cobras/ Bulls BPA Monday 02/15/2021 3:30pm to 4:30 

Bulls/ Red Raptors BPA Monday 02/22/2021 3:30pm to 4:30 

Blue Dogs/ Black Cobras BPA Thursday 02/25/2021 3:30pm to 4:30 

Red Raptors/ Black Cobras BPA Tuesday 03/02/2021 3:30pm to 4:30 

Bulls/ Blue Dogs BPA Monday 03/08/2021 3:30pm to 4:30 

1st & 2nd Place Teams BPA Thursday 03/11/2021 3:30pm to 4:30 

 

GAME SCHEDULE 

Opponent Location Day Date  Time 

Red Raptors/ Blue Dogs BPA Tuesday 02/09/2021 3:30pm  

Black Cobras/ Bulls BPA Tuesday 02/16/2021 3:30pm 

Bulls/ Red Raptors BPA Tuesday 02/23/2021 3:30pm 

Blue Dogs/ Black Cobras BPA Friday 02/26/2021 3:30pm  

Red Raptors/ Black Cobras BPA Wednesday 03/03/2021 3:30pm  

Bulls/ Blue Dogs BPA Tuesday 03/09/2021 3:30pm 

Championship Game BPA Friday 03/12/2021 3:30pm  

 

Team 1- Captain (Yael)  Team Name- Red Raptors  Team Color- Red 

Team 2- Captain (Jahniel)  Team Name- Black Cobras  Team Color- Black 

Team 3- Captain (Sean)  Team Name- Bulls   Team Color- Gray 

Team 4- Captain (Jose)  Team Name-Blue Dogs  Team Color- Blue 

 

 Head Coach: Gabby Wright 

**All games and practices are subject to change due to inclement weather** 


